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Jahrgang 2006-2008
1 a Imboden Leonardo (2006) 20.00

+ Abbühl Levin (2006) 10.00
+ Schärz Remo (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Kuhn Silvan (2006) 20.00

+ Bieri Cedric (2006) 10.00
+ Brunner Yannis (2008) 10.00

 
1 c Michel Gabriel (2006) 20.00

+ Schüpbach Mika (2006) 10.00
+ Wampfler Fabian (2006) 10.00

1 d Strahm Florian (2006) 20.00
+ Wampfler Lukas (2006) 10.00
+ Unternährer Diego (2006) 10.00

2 a Berger Loris (2006) 19.75
+ Bircher Manuel (2007) 9.75
+ Enz Gabriel (2007) 10.00

2 b Flück Ben (2007) 19.75
+ Brunner Simon (2007) 9.75
+ Schärz Adrian (2008) 10.00

3 Klossner Simon (2008) 19.00
+ Krähenbühl Micha (2008) 10.00
- Thöni Nick (2008) 9.00

4 a Schär Ari (2007) 18.75
- Strahm Martin (2007) 8.75
+ Zenger Beni (2007) 10.00

4 b Thöni Nick (2008) 18.75
+ von Grünigen Andri (2008) 9.75
- Klossner Simon (2008) 9.00

4 c Schärz Remo (2006) 18.75
+ Renggli Simon (2006) 10.00
o Imboden Leonardo (2006) 8.75

5 a Strahm Martin (2007) 18.50
- Schär Ari (2007) 8.75
+ Wampfler Lukas (2006) 9.75

5 b Bieri Cedric (2006) 18.50
o Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.50
+ Aellig Andrin (2007) 10.00

5 c Brunner Yannis (2008) 18.50
+ Dänzer Fabio (2008) 10.00
o Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.50

5 d Gafner Milo (2008) 18.50
o Schärz Adrian (2008) 8.50
+ Dänzer Fabio (2008) 10.00

5 e Gasser Severin (2006) 18.50
o Wampfler Fabian (2006) 8.50
+ Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 10.00

5 f Schärz Adrian (2008) 18.50
+ Gafner Milo (2008) 10.00
o Flück Ben (2007) 8.50

5 g Wampfler Fabian (2006) 18.50
+ Gasser Severin (2006) 10.00
o Michel Gabriel (2006) 8.50

6 a Abbühl Levin (2006) 18.25
o Imboden Leonardo (2006) 8.50
+ Renggli Simon (2006) 9.75

6 b Bircher Manuel (2007) 18.25
o Berger Loris (2006) 8.50
+ Blaser Christian (2007) 9.75

6 c Krähenbühl Micha (2008) 18.25
o Klossner Simon (2008) 8.50
+ von Grünigen Andri (2008) 9.75

6 d Schüpbach Mika (2006) 18.25
o Michel Gabriel (2006) 8.50
+ Brunner Simon (2007) 9.75

6 e Unternährer Diego (2006) 18.25
+ Zenger Beni (2007) 9.75
o Strahm Florian (2006) 8.50

7 a Blaser Christian (2007) 17.50
- Enz Gabriel (2007) 9.00
o Bircher Manuel (2007) 8.50

7 b Enz Gabriel (2007) 17.50
- Blaser Christian (2007) 9.00
o Berger Loris (2006) 8.50

8 a Aellig Andrin (2007) 17.25
- Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 8.75
o Bieri Cedric (2006) 8.50

8 b Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 17.25
- Aellig Andrin (2007) 8.75
o Gasser Severin (2006) 8.50

9 a Brunner Simon (2007) 17.00
o Flück Ben (2007) 8.50
o Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.50

9 b Dänzer Fabio (2008) 17.00
o Brunner Yannis (2008) 8.50
o Gafner Milo (2008) 8.50

9 c Renggli Simon (2006) 17.00
o Schärz Remo (2006) 8.50
o Abbühl Levin (2006) 8.50

9 d von Grünigen Andri (2008) 17.00
o Thöni Nick (2008) 8.50
o Krähenbühl Micha (2008) 8.50

9 e Wampfler Lukas (2006) 17.00
o Strahm Florian (2006) 8.50
o Strahm Martin (2007) 8.50

9 f Zenger Beni (2007) 17.00
o Unternährer Diego (2006) 8.50
o Schär Ari (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Achermann Ivan (2005) 20.00

+ Krähenbühl Andri (2005) 10.00
+ Thöni Pius (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Schärz Fabian (2004) 20.00

+ Welten Frederik (2004) 10.00
+ Schäfer Björn (2004) 10.00

 
2 a Trittibach Silvan (2004) 19.75

+ Schöpfer Elias (2004) 9.75
+ Achermann Jan (2004) 10.00

2 b Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 19.75
+ Minnig Jan (2005) 9.75
+ Wissler Luca (2005) 10.00

3 Wiget Adrian (2004) 19.50
+ Reichenbach Adrian (2004) 9.75
+ Abbühl Mike (2004) 9.75

4 a Beetschen Nicolas (2004) 18.75
+ Blatter Matthias (2004) 10.00
- Bachmann Samuel (2004) 8.75

4 b Herrmann Max (2004) 18.75
- Rubin Oliver (2004) 8.75
+ Schöpfer Elias (2004) 10.00

5 a Bachmann Samuel (2004) 18.50
+ von Grünigen Yvan (2004) 9.75
- Beetschen Nicolas (2004) 8.75

5 b Gerber Timon (2005) 18.50
+ Neiger Yanik (2005) 9.75
- Minnig Marc (2005) 8.75

5 c Moser Michael (2005) 18.50
+ Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 9.75
- Stucki Simon (2005) 8.75

5 d Rubin Oliver (2004) 18.50
- Herrmann Max (2004) 8.75
+ Reichenbach Adrian (2004) 9.75

5 e Stucki Simon (2005) 18.50
+ Dubach Damian (2005) 9.75
- Moser Michael (2005) 8.75

5 f Achermann Jan (2004) 18.50
+ Röthlisberger Jonas (2004) 10.00
o Trittibach Silvan (2004) 8.50

5 g Dubach Damian (2005) 18.50
o Stucki Simon (2005) 8.50
+ Matter Florian (2005) 10.00

5 h Krähenbühl Matthias (2004) 18.50
o Abbühl Mike (2004) 8.50
+ von Grünigen Yvan (2004) 10.00
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5 i Röthlisberger Jonas (2004) 18.50
o Achermann Jan (2004) 8.50
+ Blatter Matthias (2004) 10.00

5 j Schäfer Björn (2004) 18.50
+ Welten Frederik (2004) 10.00
o Schärz Fabian (2004) 8.50

5 k Wissler Luca (2005) 18.50
+ Dänzer Angelo (2005) 10.00
o Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 8.50

6 a Abbühl Mike (2004) 18.25
+ Krähenbühl Matthias (2004) 9.75
o Wiget Adrian (2004) 8.50

6 b Dänzer Angelo (2005) 18.25
o Wissler Luca (2005) 8.50
+ Neiger Yanik (2005) 9.75

6 c Krähenbühl Andri (2005) 18.25
o Achermann Ivan (2005) 8.50
+ Bircher Louis (2005) 9.75

6 d Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 18.25
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50
+ Grossen Reto (2005) 9.75

7 a Michel Paul (2005) 17.50
- Grossen Reto (2005) 8.75
- Minnig Jan (2005) 8.75

7 b Minnig Marc (2005) 17.50
- Bircher Louis (2005) 8.75
- Gerber Timon (2005) 8.75

7 c Thöni Pius (2005) 17.50
- Matter Florian (2005) 8.75
o Achermann Ivan (2005) 8.75

8 a Bircher Louis (2005) 17.25
- Minnig Marc (2005) 8.75
o Krähenbühl Andri (2005) 8.50

8 b Grossen Reto (2005) 17.25
- Michel Paul (2005) 8.75
o Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 8.50

8 c Matter Florian (2005) 17.25
- Thöni Pius (2005) 8.75
o Dubach Damian (2005) 8.50

8 d Minnig Jan (2005) 17.25
o Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 8.50
- Michel Paul (2005) 8.75

8 e Neiger Yanik (2005) 17.25
o Gerber Timon (2005) 8.75
o Dänzer Angelo (2005) 8.50

9 a Blatter Matthias (2004) 17.00
o Beetschen Nicolas (2004) 8.50
o Röthlisberger Jonas (2004) 8.50

9 b Reichenbach Adrian (2004) 17.00
o Wiget Adrian (2004) 8.50
o Rubin Oliver (2004) 8.50

9 c Schöpfer Elias (2004) 17.00
o Trittibach Silvan (2004) 8.50
o Herrmann Max (2004) 8.50

9 d von Grünigen Yvan (2004) 17.00
o Bachmann Samuel (2004) 8.50
o Krähenbühl Matthias (2004) 8.50

9 e Welten Frederik (2004) 17.00
o Schärz Fabian (2004) 8.50
o Schäfer Björn (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 a Franchi Lukas (2002) 20.00

+ Christen Reto (2002) 10.00
+ Boss Andreas (2002) 10.00

 
1 b Imboden Levin (2003) 20.00

+ Schürch Florian (2003) 10.00
+ Müller Dani (2003) 10.00

 
1 c Kauer Sandro (2003) 20.00

+ Künzi Thomas (2003) 10.00
+ Zimmermann David (2003) 10.00

1 d Steiner Pascal (2002) 20.00
+ Dubach Silvio (2002) 10.00
+ Christen Florian (2002) 10.00

2 a Bachmann Kilian (2002) 19.75
+ Giger Jeremias (2002) 10.00
+ Reinhard Michael (2002) 9.75

2 b Liechti Kevin (2003) 19.75
+ Minnig Nico (2003) 9.75
+ Krähenbühl Luca (2003) 10.00

2 c Siegenthaler Andri (2003) 19.75
+ Roth Alexander (2003) 9.75
+ Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 10.00

2 d Staub Severin (2002) 19.75
+ Wampfler Sämi (2002) 9.75
+ Zurbuchen Dominik (2002) 10.00

3 a Graf Gian (2002) 19.50
+ Zimmermann Timo (2002) 9.75
+ Schöpfer Roman (2003) 9.75

3 b Lehmann Sandro (2002) 19.50
+ Gobeli Timo (2002) 9.75
+ Iseli Janis (2003) 9.75

4 Huber Melchior (2002) 19.00
+ Wittwer Mathias (2002) 10.00
- Hehlen Nico (2002) 9.00

5 a Hehlen Nico (2002) 18.75
+ Jordi Simon (2002) 9.75
- Huber Melchior (2002) 9.00

5 b Kohli Christof (2002) 18.75
- Stucki Matthias (2002) 8.75
+ Stähli Christian (2003) 10.00

6 a Michel Kaspar (2002) 18.50
+ Gerber Andre (2002) 9.75
- Wüthrich Tim (2002) 8.75

6 b Boss Andreas (2002) 18.50
+ Achermann Christian (2002) 10.00
o Franchi Lukas (2002) 8.50

6 c Christen Florian (2002) 18.50
o Steiner Pascal (2002) 8.50
+ Dubach Silvio (2002) 10.00

6 d Dreyer Toni (2003) 18.50
o Iseli Janis (2003) 8.50
+ Unternährer Pablo (2003) 10.00

6 e Gerber Andre (2002) 18.50
o Michel Kaspar (2002) 8.50
+ Mani Nick (2002) 10.00

6 f Iseli Janis (2003) 18.50
+ Dreyer Toni (2003) 10.00
o Lehmann Sandro (2002) 8.50

6 g Müller Dani (2003) 18.50
+ Jungen Hans (2003) 10.00
o Imboden Levin (2003) 8.50

6 h Roth Alexander (2003) 18.50
o Siegenthaler Andri (2003) 8.50
+ Matti Pascal (2003) 10.00

6 i Schöpfer Roman (2003) 18.50
+ Stähli Christian (2003) 10.00
o Graf Gian (2002) 8.50

6 j Wampfler Sämi (2002) 18.50
o Staub Severin (2002) 8.50
+ Jordi Simon (2002) 10.00

6 k Zimmermann David (2003) 18.50
+ Unternährer Pablo (2003) 10.00
o Kauer Sandro (2003) 8.50

6 l Zurbuchen Dominik (2002) 18.50
+ Mani Nick (2002) 10.00
o Staub Severin (2002) 8.50

7 a Achermann Christian (2002) 18.25
o Boss Andreas (2002) 8.50
+ Christen Reto (2002) 9.75

7 b Gobeli Timo (2002) 18.25
o Lehmann Sandro (2002) 8.50
+ Giger Jeremias (2002) 9.75

7 c Krähenbühl Luca (2003) 18.25
+ Matti Pascal (2003) 9.75
o Liechti Kevin (2003) 8.50

7 d Künzi Thomas (2003) 18.25
o Kauer Sandro (2003) 8.50
+ Minnig Nico (2003) 9.75

7 e Reinhard Michael (2002) 18.25
+ Murati Justin (2002) 9.75
o Bachmann Kilian (2002) 8.50

7 f Schürch Florian (2003) 18.25
o Imboden Levin (2003) 8.50
+ Jungen Hans (2003) 9.75

8 Wüthrich Tim (2002) 17.75
- Schaad Silvan (2002) 8.75
- Michel Kaspar (2002) 9.00

9 a Schaad Silvan (2002) 17.50
- Wüthrich Tim (2002) 8.75
- Murati Justin (2002) 8.75
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9 b Stucki Matthias (2002) 17.50
- Kohli Christof (2002) 8.75
- Trachsel Björn (2003) 8.75

9 c Trachsel Björn (2003) 17.50
- Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 8.75
- Stucki Matthias (2002) 8.75

9 d Murati Justin (2002) 17.50
o Reinhard Michael (2002) 8.75
- Schaad Silvan (2002) 8.75

10 a Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 17.25
- Trachsel Björn (2003) 8.75
o Siegenthaler Andri (2003) 8.50

10 b Wittwer Mathias (2002) 17.25
o Huber Melchior (2002) 8.50
- Zimmermann Timo (2002) 8.75

10 c Zimmermann Timo (2002) 17.25
o Graf Gian (2002) 8.50
- Wittwer Mathias (2002) 8.75

10 d Minnig Nico (2003) 17.25
o Liechti Kevin (2003) 8.75
o Künzi Thomas (2003) 8.50

11 a Christen Reto (2002) 17.00
o Franchi Lukas (2002) 8.50
o Achermann Christian (2002) 8.50

11 b Dubach Silvio (2002) 17.00
o Steiner Pascal (2002) 8.50
o Christen Florian (2002) 8.50

11 c Giger Jeremias (2002) 17.00
o Bachmann Kilian (2002) 8.50
o Gobeli Timo (2002) 8.50

11 d Jordi Simon (2002) 17.00
o Hehlen Nico (2002) 8.50
o Wampfler Sämi (2002) 8.50

11 e Jungen Hans (2003) 17.00
o Müller Dani (2003) 8.50
o Schürch Florian (2003) 8.50

11 f Mani Nick (2002) 17.00
o Zurbuchen Dominik (2002) 8.50
o Gerber Andre (2002) 8.50

11 g Matti Pascal (2003) 17.00
o Krähenbühl Luca (2003) 8.50
o Roth Alexander (2003) 8.50

11 h Stähli Christian (2003) 17.00
o Schöpfer Roman (2003) 8.50
o Kohli Christof (2002) 8.50

11 i Unternährer Pablo (2003) 17.00
o Zimmermann David (2003) 8.50
o Dreyer Toni (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 2000-2001
1 a Reichenbach Marco (2001) 20.00

+ Zumbrunn René (2001) 10.00
+ Bachmann Michael (2001) 10.00

 
1 b Wüthrich David (2000) 20.00

+ Nägeli Jonas (2000) 10.00
+ Beer Andy (2000) 10.00

 
2 a Burri Klaus (2000) 19.75

+ Riesen Lukas (2000) 9.75
+ Stucki Jürg (2001) 10.00

2 b Gasser Dominik (2000) 19.75
+ Wittwer Oliver (2000) 9.75
+ Steudler Kevin (2001) 10.00

2 c Heim Michael (2001) 19.75
+ Rubin Niklas (2001) 10.00
+ Galli Sandro (2001) 9.75

2 d Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 19.75
+ Wyss Andreas (2001) 9.75
+ Rufener Kilian (2001) 10.00

2 e Zihlmann Silvan (2000) 19.75
+ Burri Christian (2000) 10.00
+ Schindler Christoph (2000) 9.75

3 a Blatter Remo (2000) 18.75
- Beer Andy (2000) 9.00
+ Lustenberger David (2000) 9.75

3 b Hehlen Reto (2000) 18.75
o Stucki Marcel (1) (2000) 8.75
+ Zumbrunn René (2001) 10.00

3 c Zenger Reto (2001) 18.75
o Stucki Jürg (2001) 8.75
+ von Känel Pascal (2001) 10.00

4 a Bachmann Michael (2001) 18.50
+ Wäfler Marcel (2001) 10.00
o Reichenbach Marco (2001) 8.50

4 b Rubin Niklas (2001) 18.50
o Heim Michael (2001) 8.50
+ Riesen Lukas (2000) 10.00

4 c Rufener Kilian (2001) 18.50
+ Dähler Armin (2001) 10.00
o Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 8.50

4 d Steudler Kevin (2001) 18.50
+ Wicki Fabian (2001) 10.00
o Gasser Dominik (2000) 8.50

4 e Stucki Marcel (1) (2000) 18.50
+ Hehlen Reto (2000) 9.75
o Wittwer Oliver (2000) 8.75

4 f Wyss Andreas (2001) 18.50
o Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 8.50
+ Wäfler Marcel (2001) 10.00

5 a Lustenberger David (2000) 18.25
+ Lengacher Silvan (2000) 9.75
o Blatter Remo (2000) 8.50

5 b Stucki Jürg (2001) 18.25
+ Zenger Reto (2001) 9.75
o Burri Klaus (2000) 8.50

5 c Wicki Fabian (2001) 18.25
o Steudler Kevin (2001) 8.50
+ Dähler Armin (2001) 9.75

5 d Wittwer Oliver (2000) 18.25
o Gasser Dominik (2000) 8.50
+ Stucki Marcel (1) (2000) 9.75

6 a Beer Andy (2000) 17.50
- Blatter Remo (2000) 9.00
o Wüthrich David (2000) 8.50

6 b Burri Christian (2000) 17.50
o Zihlmann Silvan (2000) 8.50
- Schindler Christoph (2000) 9.00

6 c Lengacher Silvan (2000) 17.50
o Lustenberger David (2000) 8.50
- Nägeli Jonas (2000) 9.00

6 d Nägeli Jonas (2000) 17.50
o Wüthrich David (2000) 8.50
- Lengacher Silvan (2000) 9.00

6 e Schindler Christoph (2000) 17.50
o Zihlmann Silvan (2000) 8.50
- Burri Christian (2000) 9.00

7 a Galli Sandro (2001) 17.25
- von Känel Pascal (2001) 8.75
o Heim Michael (2001) 8.50

7 b von Känel Pascal (2001) 17.25
- Galli Sandro (2001) 8.75
o Zenger Reto (2001) 8.50

8 a Dähler Armin (2001) 17.00
o Rufener Kilian (2001) 8.50
o Wicki Fabian (2001) 8.50

8 b Riesen Lukas (2000) 17.00
o Burri Klaus (2000) 8.50
o Rubin Niklas (2001) 8.50

8 c Wäfler Marcel (2001) 17.00
o Bachmann Michael (2001) 8.50
o Wyss Andreas (2001) 8.50

8 d Zumbrunn René (2001) 17.00
o Reichenbach Marco (2001) 8.50
o Hehlen Reto (2000) 8.50


